
Mannerheim Cup 2017

Mannerheim Cup 2017 RESULTAT
Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt
Tot. Plac. Res. Plac. Res. Res.

1 Ulf Haak RäGK 1 75 2 80 155
2 Kjell Fagerholm ÅGK 4 78 14 85 163
3 Ingemar Snis LGK 13 85 1 79 164
4 Lars Grapenson RäGK 3 78 15 86 164
5 Bo Winald LGK 7 81 10 83 164
6 Evert Fyhr LGK 11 83 8 83 166
7 Torsten Johansson RäGK 12 83 9 83 166
8 Hans Björkman LGK 6 81 16 86 167
9 Tommy Westin LGK 2 77 27 90 167

10 Jan-Ove Bergström LGK 14 85 7 83 168
11 Morgan Emtner RäGK 20 89 3 80 169
12 Ulf Rosenlund LGK 10 82 19 87 169
13 Bengt Lasses LGK 5 79 28 91 170
14 Lennart Lindqvist RäGK 21 89 5 82 171
15 Lars Holst LGK 9 82 24 89 171
16 Yngve Gävert LGK 18 89 6 83 172
17 Bernt Bergkvist LGK 8 81 30 92 173
18 Hans Johansson RäGK 22 90 12 85 175
19 Staffan Forselius RäGK 23 90 13 85 175
20 Olle Högvall LGK 15 88 17 87 175
21 Jan Jonsson RäGK 28 95 4 82 177
22 Leif Lundin RäGK 24 91 18 87 178
23 Bengt Petters LGK 19 89 22 89 178
24 Åke Angantyr RäGK 16 88 26 90 178
25 Thomas Lundh RäGK 29 95 11 84 179
26 Lars Lindquist RäGK 25 91 21 88 179
27 Alf Henriksson LGK 26 93 23 89 182
28 Jan-Åke Ekberg RäGK 30 96 20 88 184
29 Calle Nord RäGK 17 88 32 97 185
30 Åke Rosengren RäGK 27 94 29 92 186
31 Lars-Erik Klason LGK 32 97 25 90 187
32 Lars Hindriks RäGK 31 96 31 96 192
33 Curt Johansson LGK 33 109 33 DNS ----

30-maj 31-maj
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Plac. Namn Klubb

Tot. Plac. Res. Plac. Res. Res.

1 Ulf Haak RäGK 1 75 75
9 Tommy Westin LGK 2 77 77
4 Lars Grapenson RäGK 3 78 78
2 Kjell Fagerholm ÅGK 4 78 78

13 Bengt Lasses LGK 5 79 79
8 Hans Björkman LGK 6 81 81
5 Bo Winald LGK 7 81 81

17 Bernt Bergkvist LGK 8 81 81
15 Lars Holst LGK 9 82 82
12 Ulf Rosenlund LGK 10 82 82

6 Evert Fyhr LGK 11 83 83
7 Torsten Johansson RäGK 12 83 83
3 Ingemar Snis LGK 13 85 85

10 Jan-Ove Bergström LGK 14 85 85
20 Olle Högvall LGK 15 88 88
24 Åke Angantyr RäGK 16 88 88
29 Calle Nord RäGK 17 88 88
16 Yngve Gävert LGK 18 89 89
23 Bengt Petters LGK 19 89 89
11 Morgan Emtner RäGK 20 89 89
14 Lennart Lindqvist RäGK 21 89 89
18 Hans Johansson RäGK 22 90 90
19 Staffan Forselius RäGK 23 90 90
22 Leif Lundin RäGK 24 91 91
26 Lars Lindquist RäGK 25 91 91
27 Alf Henriksson LGK 26 93 93
30 Åke Rosengren RäGK 27 94 94
21 Jan Jonsson RäGK 28 95 95
25 Thomas Lundh RäGK 29 95 95
28 Jan-Åke Ekberg RäGK 30 96 96
32 Lars Hindriks RäGK 31 96 96
31 Lars-Erik Klason LGK 32 97 97
33 Curt Johansson LGK 33 109 ----

RESULTAT
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3 Ingemar Snis LGK 1 79 79
1 Ulf Haak RäGK 2 80 80

11 Morgan Emtner RäGK 3 80 80
21 Jan Jonsson RäGK 4 82 82
14 Lennart Lindqvist RäGK 5 82 82
16 Yngve Gävert LGK 6 83 83
10 Jan-Ove Bergström LGK 7 83 83

6 Evert Fyhr LGK 8 83 83
7 Torsten Johansson RäGK 9 83 83
5 Bo Winald LGK 10 83 83

25 Thomas Lundh RäGK 11 84 84
18 Hans Johansson RäGK 12 85 85
19 Staffan Forselius RäGK 13 85 85

2 Kjell Fagerholm ÅGK 14 85 85
4 Lars Grapenson RäGK 15 86 86
8 Hans Björkman LGK 16 86 86

20 Olle Högvall LGK 17 87 87
22 Leif Lundin RäGK 18 87 87
12 Ulf Rosenlund LGK 19 87 87
28 Jan-Åke Ekberg RäGK 20 88 88
26 Lars Lindquist RäGK 21 88 88
23 Bengt Petters LGK 22 89 89
27 Alf Henriksson LGK 23 89 89
15 Lars Holst LGK 24 89 89
31 Lars-Erik Klason LGK 25 90 90
24 Åke Angantyr RäGK 26 90 90

9 Tommy Westin LGK 27 90 90
13 Bengt Lasses LGK 28 91 91
30 Åke Rosengren RäGK 29 92 92
17 Bernt Bergkvist LGK 30 92 92
32 Lars Hindriks RäGK 31 96 96
29 Calle Nord RäGK 32 97 97
33 Curt Johansson LGK 33 DNS ----
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30-maj 31-maj


